Hisense

1/2

Appliance status: R Valid from: 30. 06. 2023 00:00:00 Last modification: 18. 07. 2023 04:07:47

Basic information :

Brand

Product name / Family
Commercial code

Internal article number

EAN code

Construction type

Type of micro-wave oven
Cavity capacity

Maximum micro-wave power
Grill power

Door opening

Color / Material front

Front screen material
Connection Rating

Current

Voltage

Frequency

Length of electrical supply cord
Plug type

Net weight

Gross weight

Product group

Main colour of product
Installation type

Basic color of product

Height of the product

Width of the product

Depth of the product

Cavity height

Cavity width

Cavity depth

Min height of installation niche
Max height of installation niche
Min width of installation niche
Max width of installation niche
Height of the packed product
Width of the packed product
Depth of the packed product

Features :

Additional cooking method Girill

Additional cooking method Fan cooking
Additional cooking method Conventional

PRODUCT FICHE
Microwave
743354
BIM325GI63DBGUK
USP:
Control type Electronic control
Easy use Yes
Technology of producing microwaves Inverter technology
Type of microwave distribution Rotating plate
Input type TouchControl
Type of display LED display
Smart Control SmartControl
LogicalChoice Yes
Display can be switched off Yes
AUTO menu Yes
Preinstalled programmes 15

Speed and auto defrost (by time and weight)  Yes

Smart display

Multi level cooking
Time display
ChildLock

Door safety bolt
AquaClean function

Function Smart display
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

HISENSE
Microwave
BIM325GI63DBGUK
743354
3838782765650
Built-in
MWH+Girill function
251

900 W
1200 W
Button
Glass

Yes

1450 W
10A
220-240V
50/60 Hz
100 cm
GB

17,6 Kg
19,9 Kg
Microwave
Black
Built-in
Black

386 mm
594 mm
403 mm
206 mm
328 mm
368 mm
380 mm
382 mm
560 mm
568 mm
451 mm
654 mm
446 mm

Yes
No
Yes



Type of combination

Type of grill

Type of control

Clock

Number of power levels
Turntable

Turntable diameter

Cavity material

Included accessories
Automatic programmes
Integrated Cleaning system
Interior light

Short description of the product
Timer

Update function

Energy label information / Performance :

Noise

Microwaves-+grill
Quarc
Electronic

Yes

5

Yes

315 mm
Stainless steel
N/A

Yes

N/A

Yes

XY925Z - BIM325GI63DBGUK - HI6
Programmable
No

63 dB(A) re 1 pW
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