743354

PRODUCT FICHE

Appliance status: R Valid from: 30. 06. 2023 00:00:00 Last modification: 18. 07. 2023 04:07:47

# Hisense

## Microwave 743354 BIM325GI63DBGUK

# USP:

Control type	Electronic control
Easy use	Yes
Technology of producing microwaves	Inverter technology
Type of microwave distribution	Rotating plate
Input type	TouchControl
Type of display	LED display
Smart Control	SmartControl
LogicalChoice	Yes
Display can be switched off	Yes
AUTO menu	Yes
Preinstalled programmes	15
Speed and auto defrost (by time and weight)	Yes
Smart display	Function Smart display
Multi level cooking	Yes
Time display	Yes
ChildLock	Yes
Door safety bolt	Yes
AquaClean function	Yes

#### Basic information:

Brand	HISENSE
Product name / Family	Microwave
Commercial code	BIM325GI63DBGUK
Internal article number	743354
EAN code	3838782765650
Construction type	Built-in
Type of micro-wave oven	MW+Grill function
Cavity capacity	251
Maximum micro-wave power	900 W
Grill power	1200 W
Door opening	Button
Color / Material front	Glass
Front screen material	Yes
Connection Rating	1450 W
Current	10 A
Voltage	220-240 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Length of electrical supply cord	100 cm
Plug type	GB
Net weight	17,6 Kg
Gross weight	19,9 Kg
Product group	Microwave
Main colour of product	Black
Installation type	Built-in
Basic color of product	Black
Height of the product	386 mm
Width of the product	594 mm
Depth of the product	403 mm
Cavity height	206 mm
Cavity width	328 mm
Cavity depth	368 mm
Min height of installation niche	380 mm
Max height of installation niche	382 mm
Min width of installation niche	560 mm
Max width of installation niche	568 mm
Height of the packed product	451 mm
Width of the packed product	654 mm
Depth of the packed product	446 mm

### Features:

Additional cooking method Grill	Yes
Additional cooking method Fan cooking	No
Additional cooking method Conventional	Yes

743354

Type of combination	Microwaves+grill
Type of grill	Quarc
Type of control	Electronic
Clock	Yes
Number of power levels	5
Turntable	Yes
Turntable diameter	315 mm
Cavity material	Stainless steel
Included accessories	N/A
Automatic programmes	Yes
Integrated Cleaning system	N/A
Interior light	Yes
Short description of the product	XY925Z - BIM325GI63DBGUK - HI6
Timer	Programmable
Update function	No

# Energy label information / Performance :

Noise 63 dB(A) re 1 pW